STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Wildwood BBQ Bash

Soak It Stroke It Smoke It
Fireside Smokers

In The Red Zone BBQ

Shake' n Bake

Coe Brothers BBQ

Bobcat BBQ

Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
Gefttin' Basted

Na Da Bone BBQ

Missouri Pitfire

Shot In The Dark

Holy Smokers BBQ

Schaefer BBQ

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels
Butts on Fire

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club
Meat Me In St. Louis

All Star BBQ

Double J BBQ

4 Sauced Hawgs

Mr. Pink BBQ

Two Butts and a Ham

Team Meat Candy

Sticks 'N Bones

The Burnt Crow

Big Ben's BBQ

Chicken

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

2
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

41.1765
45.0000
37.3525
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
44.4120
41.1765
40.0000
43.2355
40.5880
40.0000
43.2355
41.7645
40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
38.8235
44.4120
40.0000

44.4120
41.7645
43.8235
43.8235
43.2355
44.4120
40.0000
40.5880
35.0000
39.4115
35.5880
41.7645
43.2355
44.4120
44.4120
41.1765
43.8235
43.2355
40.0000
43.8235
35.0000
41.7645
41.1765
40.0000
36.7645
43.8240

45.0000
40.5880
44.4120
44.4120
39.4120
41.1765
43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
41.1765
44.4120
41.1765
43.2355
43.8235
40.5880
40.0000
35.0000
38.2355
41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
43.2355
35.5880
39.4120

45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
43.8235
40.5880
43.2355
41.7645
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
39.4120
34.4115
41.1765
40.5880
40.5880
45.0000
43.2355
40.0000
40.5880
45.0000
40.5880
41.1765
38.2355
36.1765
36.7645

45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
40.5880
40.5880
35.0000
43.2355
42.0590
35.5880
40.5880
36.1760
41.1765
41.7645
43.8240
41.1765
40.0000
35.5880
43.2355
35.5880

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
38.5290
41.7645
43.8235
45.0000
41.1765
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
43.8235
44.4120
40.5880
36.7645
40.5880
41.1765
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000

41.1765
40.5880
37.3525
40.5880
39.4120
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
35.0000
38.5290
35.5880
39.4120
34.4115
41.1765
40.0000
35.5880
40.5880
36.1760
35.0000
38.2355
35.0000
40.5880
40.0000
35.5880
35.5880
35.5880

224.4120
221.7645
218.2355
217.6470
217.6470
215.5885
214.4115
214.1170
214.1170
212.9405
212.9405
212.3525
212.0595
211.1770
210.8825
210.5880
210.5875
210.2945
208.8240
208.5285
207.3530
207.0580
205.8820
205.2945
205.00056
205.0005
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Pit Stop BBQ

Rock Star BBQ

Smell That Butt BBQ
Southern Smoke

Smoke On the Water
Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En
Right on Que

Slabs A Smokin

C&C Butcher BBQ

JBS BBQ

Red White and Lou
Wholly Smoke BBQ

Black Tooth Grill

Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Charlotte's Rib BBQ
Captain Rack's BBQ

Big Boy's BBQ

Porkin Aint Easy

Chicken

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

2
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

41.7645
39.4115
40.5880
40.0000
39.4115
38.8235
38.8235
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
39.4115
42.0590
40.0000
35.5880
41.1765
38.8235
35.0000
34.4115

37.9410
40.5880
43.8235
39.4115
41.1765
40.0000
35.5880
38.8235
43.2355
38.2355
45.0000
35.5880
35.5885
33.8235
37.9410
30.5880
35.0000
30.0000

40.5880
40.0000
38.8235
40.0000
40.5880
45.0000
43.2355
38.8235
35.5880
41.1765
36.1760
40.0000
38.2355
32.9410
35.0000
36.7645
35.5880
22.9405

45.0000
44.4120
30.5880
40.5880
40.5880
36.1760
36.7645
35.5880
35.5880
40.5880
35.5880
35.5880
40.0000
41.1765
35.0000
39.4120
35.0000
40.0000

34.4115
37.6470
38.2355
41.7645
40.0000
40.5880
41.1765
41.7645
35.0000
37.3525
36.1760
36.7645
36.7645
40.5885
35.0000
35.5880
30.0000
36.1765

37.3525
34.9995
40.5880
36.1760
31.1760
36.7645
40.5880
38.8235
45.0000
34.9995
40.5880
41.1765
40.0000
42.0590
41.7645
37.3530
39.4115
35.0000

34.4115
34.9995
30.5880
36.1760
31.1760
36.1760
35.5880
35.5880
35.0000
34.9995
35.5880
35.5880
35.5885
32.9410
35.0000
30.5880
30.0000
22.9405

202.6460
202.0585
202.0585
201.7640
201.7640
201.1760
200.5880
199.9995
199.4115
197.3525
197.3515
195.5880
195.0000
193.2355
190.8820
187.9410
179.9995
175.5880
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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In The Red Zone BBQ
All Star BBQ

Rock Star BBQ
Shake' n Bake

4 Sauced Hawgs
Meat Me In St. Louis
Missouri Pitfire
Gefttin' Basted
Fireside Smokers
Holy Smokers BBQ
Bobcat BBQ
Southern Smoke

Na Da Bone BBQ
Mr. Pink BBQ

Smell That Butt BBQ

Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que

C&C Butcher BBQ
Two Butts and a Ham
Shot In The Dark

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club
Soak It Stroke It Smoke It

Black Tooth Girill

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels

Pit Stop BBQ
The Burnt Crow
Butts on Fire

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Table Judge 1

1
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

41.7645
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
38.8235
43.8235
41.1765
38.8235
36.1760
41.1765
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
36.1760
35.5880
44.4120
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
36.7645
40.0000
43.2355
43.8235

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Ribs

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

43.8235
45.0000
36.1760
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
35.5880
43.8235
40.0000
36.1765
40.5880
43.8235
40.5880
39.4115
38.8235
37.9410
36.1760
38.8235
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880
36.1765
40.0000
35.5880
40.0000

45.0000
44.4120
44.4120
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
43.8235
40.5880
44.4120
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
41.7645
41.1765
44.4120
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
38.8235
38.8235
43.8235
42.6475
40.0000
34.4120
40.0000

41.7645
44.4120
45.0000
41.7645
41.1765
44.4120
45.0000
43.8235
37.9410
45.0000
40.0000
41.1765
45.0000
40.5880
40.0000
45.0000
41.1765
40.0000
40.5880
41.7645
35.5880
36.7645
40.0000
35.0000
40.0000
40.0000

45.0000
44.4120
43.8235
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
43.2355
43.8235
43.8235
40.0000
43.2355
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
40.0000
44.4120
45.0000
41.1765
44.4120
40.0000
45.0000
40.5880
41.1765
40.0000
41.1765
40.5880

45.0000
37.6470
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
39.4115
45.0000
39.4115
45.0000
44.4120
43.8235
40.5880
38.5290
41.7645
44.4120
38.2350
41.7645
38.8235
40.5880
45.0000
42.6475
41.1765
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
40.0000

41.7645
37.6470
36.1760
40.5880
40.0000
39.4115
35.5880
39.4115
37.9410
36.1765
36.1760
40.5880
38.5290
39.4115
38.8235
36.1760
35.5880
38.8235
40.5880
38.8235
35.5880
36.7645
36.1765
35.0000
34.4120
40.0000

220.5880
218.8240
218.8235
218.5290
217.9410
216.1765
215.8825
215.8820
214.4120
2182855
212.6470
211.7645
211.1760
210.8815
210.5885
210.0000
209.1170
208.8240
207.9405
207.3525
206.4710
206.1760
205.5885
205.0000
204.4120
204.4115
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En

Slabs A Smokin

Team Meat Candy
Captain Rack's BBQ
Porkin Aint Easy

Coe Brothers BBQ
Sticks 'N Bones
Double J BBQ

Red White and Lou
Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Charlotte's Rib BBQ
Smoke On the Water
Right on Que
Schaefer BBQ

Big Boy's BBQ

JBS BBQ

Big Ben's BBQ

Wholly Smoke BBQ

Table Judge 1

1

OO0 M OO ONMOAMANDMNOGONOWOWW-—

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

43.8235
41.1765
41.1765
40.5880
36.7645
41.1765
38.8235
39.4115
40.5880
40.0000
38.8235
36.7645
35.5880
39.4115
39.4120
38.2355
38.2355
35.5880

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Ribs

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

38.8235
40.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
44.4120
35.0000
45.0000
39.4115
40.5880
38.8235
40.5885
36.1765
35.0000
30.5880
39.4120
39.4120
30.0000

40.5880
37.3525
40.5880
39.4120
43.8240
39.4120
34.4115
35.5880
39.4115
35.5880
35.0000
35.5880
40.0000
38.2355
40.5885
35.5880
30.0000
30.5880

40.0000
40.5880
36.7645
40.0000
36.7645
36.1765
41.7645
36.1760
41.7645
40.0000
36.7645
39.4120
45.0000
39.4115
36.7645
35.0000
31.1765
36.7645

39.4115
38.8235
40.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
45.0000
44.4120
36.7645
36.7645
43.8235
39.4120
36.1765
38.2355
40.0000
33.8235
40.0000
35.0000

40.5880
43.2355
40.5880
40.5880
41.1765
35.5880
41.1765
36.1760
38.8235
41.7645
39.4120
41.1765
40.0000
38.8235
35.0000
38.2355
33.2355
42.0590

38.8235
37.3525
36.7645
39.4120
36.7645
35.5880
34.4115
35.5880
36.7645
35.5880
35.0000
35.5880
35.5880
35.0000
30.5880
33.8235
30.0000
30.0000

204.4110
203.8235
202.9405
202.3520
201.7650
201.7650
201.7645
201.1755
199.9990
199.1170
197.6470
197.3535
197.3530
194.1175
191.7650
186.4710
182.0595
179.9995
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Wildwood BBQ Bash

Two Butts and a Ham

Team Meat Candy

Holy Smokers BBQ

Shot In The Dark

Gettin' Basted

Soak It Stroke It Smoke It
Rock Star BBQ

Smoke On the Water
Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
Shake' n Bake

All Star BBQ

Meat Me In St. Louis

Na Da Bone BBQ

Missouri Pitfire

The Burnt Crow

Fireside Smokers

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels
Pit Stop BBQ

Mr. Pink BBQ

Wholly Smoke BBQ

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club
Coe Brothers BBQ

Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En
4 Sauced Hawgs

C&C Butcher BBQ

In The Red Zone BBQ

Table Judge 1

8
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

40.5880
40.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
44.4120
41.1765
44.4120
40.0000
45.0000
40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
43.2355
38.8235
43.8235
40.0000
36.1760
41.7645
40.0000
40.5880

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Pork

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
40.0000
41.7645
43.8235
40.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
45.0000
39.4120
40.5880
36.7645
44.4120
40.5880
43.2355
42.6475
36.1760
41.7645
45.0000
40.5880
42.0590
45.0000

45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
41.1765
42.6470
39.4115
35.5880
41.7645
38.8235
41.1765
41.1765
41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
44.4120
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
41.7645
38.8235
37.3525

45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
40.0000
39.4120
43.8235
45.0000
36.7645
45.0000
40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
43.8235
41.7645
41.1765
40.0000

45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
43.2355
40.5880
41.7645
44.4120
45.0000
39.4115
41.7645
43.8235
40.0000
41.1765
45.0000
41.1765
43.8240
41.1765
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880

43.8235
43.8235
45.0000
40.0000
45.0000
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.5885
45.0000
40.0000
44.4120
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
38.8235
29.4115
38.8235
41.7645
38.2350
41.7645
43.2355
40.5880

40.5880
40.0000
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
39.4115
35.5880
39.4120
38.8235
39.4120
36.7645
36.7645
40.0000
40.5880
38.8235
29.4115
36.1760
40.0000
36.1760
40.5880
38.8235
37.3525

223.8235
222.0590
221.7645
221.7645
220.5880
220.0000
217.3525
216.1765
214.9995
214.1170
213.8245
213.5290
212.6470
212.3530
212.3525
211.7645
210.8820
210.8815
210.0000
209.7070
208.8235
208.5290
207.6465
207.6460
207.0590
206.7640
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Double J BBQ
Southern Smoke
Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Bobcat BBQ

Slabs A Smokin
Right on Que

Red White and Lou
Sticks 'N Bones

JBS BBQ

Butts on Fire
Charlotte's Rib BBQ
Smell That Butt BBQ
Porkin Aint Easy
Captain Rack's BBQ
Schaefer BBQ

Big Ben's BBQ

Big Boy's BBQ

Black Tooth Grill

Table Judge 1

4
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

40.0000
44.4120
39.4115
38.8235
43.2355
40.5880
38.8235
38.8240
35.0000
40.5885
40.5880
38.8235
35.0000
41.7645
38.2355
35.5880
34.4120
35.0000

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Pork

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

44.4120
41.1765
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880
41.7645
40.0000
35.0000
38.8235
40.0000
40.0000
43.2355
35.0000
35.5880
38.2355
35.5880
35.0000
30.0000

39.4115
40.0000
44.4120
44.4120
40.0000
37.3525
40.0000
35.0000
40.0000
39.4120
38.2355
38.2355
40.0000
41.1765
35.5880
35.5880
34.4120
33.2355

39.4120
35.0000
39.4115
40.5880
39.4115
37.3525
36.7645
43.2355
44.4120
36.1765
36.7645
36.7645
35.0000
34.1170
40.0000
40.0000
38.8235
35.5880

41.1765
36.7645
40.0000
40.0000
35.5880
40.0000
40.0000
43.2360
41.1765
40.0000
36.7645
36.7645
36.1765
35.5880
35.5880
37.3525
38.2355
35.5880

39.4115
41.7645
40.0000
36.7645
38.8235
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
35.5880
35.5880
40.0000
36.1760
44.4120
35.5880
35.5880
37.3525
35.0000
35.0000

39.4115
35.0000
39.4115
36.7645
35.5880
37.3525
36.7645
35.0000
35.0000
35.5880
36.7645
36.1760
35.0000
34.1170
35.5880
35.5880
34.4120
30.0000

204.4120
204.1175
203.8235
203.8235
202.0585
201.4695
200.5880
200.2955
200.0000
196.1770
195.5880
193.8235
190.5885
189.7050
187.6470
185.8810
181.4710
174.4115
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Wildwood BBQ Bash

Missouri Pitfire

Gefttin' Basted

Butts on Fire

Shake' n Bake

Meat Me In St. Louis
Bobcat BBQ

Mr. Pink BBQ

Shot In The Dark

Right on Que

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels
4 Sauced Hawgs

All Star BBQ

Wholly Smoke BBQ

Two Butts and a Ham
Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
Red White and Lou

Coe Brothers BBQ

Soak It Stroke It Smoke It
In The Red Zone BBQ
Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Pit Stop BBQ

Slabs A Smokin

Na Da Bone BBQ

Big Boy's BBQ

Captain Rack's BBQ
Fireside Smokers

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Brisket

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

7
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

41.7645
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
43.8235
40.5880
43.8235
40.5880
39.4115
39.4115
40.5880
43.8235
37.3525
41.7645
40.0000
43.8235
41.7645
40.0000
38.8235
40.5880
43.2355
38.8235
45.0000
40.5880

39.4115
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
45.0000
41.1765
43.2355
35.0000
40.5880
45.0000
43.2355
39.4115
41.7645
40.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
36.1765
39.4115
40.0000
40.5880
36.1760
40.5885
38.2355
43.8240
45.0000

45.0000
41.7645
43.8235
40.0000
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880
45.0000
39.4120
40.5880
43.2355
43.2355
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
40.5880
36.7645
34.4115
45.0000
40.5880
43.8235
43.2355
35.0000
39.4115

45.0000
44.4120
41.7645
44.4120
45.0000
43.2355
44.4120
41.7645
43.8235
37.3525
44.4120
40.0000
45.0000
41.1765
40.0000
36.7645
36.1765
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
36.1760
40.5880
40.5880
41.1765
36.7645
36.7645

45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
43.2355
40.0000
43.2355
45.0000
35.5880
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
40.0000
34.4115
40.5880
45.0000
41.7645
40.5880
33.8235
38.8235
38.8235
38.8235

45.0000
39.4115
45.0000
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
37.3525
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
45.0000
39.4115
39.4115
43.8235
44.4120
44.4120
41.7645
40.5880
38.8235
37.3525
40.5880
34.4115
38.8235
36.1765
36.1760

39.4115
39.4115
40.5880
40.0000
41.7645
40.0000
37.3525
35.0000
40.5880
37.3525
39.4115
39.4115
35.5880
39.4115
37.3525
36.7645
36.1765
34.4115
36.7645
34.4115
36.1760
36.1760
33.8235
38.2355
35.0000
36.1760

221.7645
221.1765
218.8235
218.8235
218.5290
215.5885
213.2355
212.3525
212.0585
211.1760
210.2950
209.9995
209.9995
208.8235
207.9405
206.7645
205.0000
204.1170
204.1165
203.8235
203.5285
202.9400
202.6470
200.8825
200.5885
200.5875
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Sticks 'N Bones
Team Meat Candy
The Burnt Crow
Charlotte's Rib BBQ
Southern Smoke
Rock Star BBQ
Smell That Butt BBQ
Porkin Aint Easy

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club

Double J BBQ
Smoke On the Water
JBS BBQ

C&C Butcher BBQ
Black Tooth Grill

Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En

Holy Smokers BBQ
Schaefer BBQ

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Brisket

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

8
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

40.5880
40.5880
43.2355
35.0000
35.0000
36.1760
41.1765
40.5880
38.2355
40.0000
35.5880
35.5880
35.5880
35.0000
35.5880
35.5880
33.8235

40.0000
40.5880
40.0000
31.7645
40.0000
40.0000
35.5880
40.0000
33.2355
40.0000
40.0000
38.8235
34.4115
40.0000
34.4115
33.8235
28.8235

34.4115
39.4115
40.0000
41.1765
35.5880
38.8235
38.8235
30.5880
35.0000
35.5880
38.8235
35.0000
39.4115
35.0000
33.8235
35.5880
35.0000

38.8235
36.7645
36.7645
41.1765
40.0000
38.2355
35.5880
34.4115
39.4115
35.5880
35.0000
34.4120
38.8235
40.0000
37.3525
36.1760
35.5880

43.8235
37.3525
36.7645
41.1765
39.4120
40.5880
40.0000
37.3525
36.7645
35.0000
35.5880
41.1765
35.5880
31.1765
35.5880
34.9995
28.8235

35.5880
39.4115
36.1760
36.7645
39.4115
36.1760
35.5880
38.8235
41.1765
39.4115
36.1760
35.0000
36.1760
35.0000
35.5880
36.1760
31.4705

34.4115
36.7645
36.1760
31.7645
35.0000
36.1760
35.5880
30.5880
33.2355
35.0000
35.0000
34.4120
34.4115
31.1765
33.8235
33.8235
28.8235

198.8230
197.3515
196.7645
195.2940
194.4115
193.8230
191.1760
191.1755
190.5880
190.5875
186.1755
185.5880
185.5870
185.0000
178.5280
178.5275
164.7055
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Wildwood BBQ Bash

Butts on Fire

Charlotte's Rib BBQ

Team Meat Candy

Soak It Stroke It Smoke It
Gettin' Basted

Right on Que

Na Da Bone BBQ

Shake' n Bake

Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En
JBS BBQ

Fireside Smokers

Rock Star BBQ

Shot In The Dark

Two Butts and a Ham
Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
In The Red Zone BBQ

Smell That Butt BBQ

Meat Me In St. Louis

Missouri Pitfire

Slabs A Smokin

Pit Stop BBQ

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels
Sticks 'N Bones

4 Sauced Hawgs

Mr. Pink BBQ

Smoke On the Water

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Chefs Choice

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

6
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
43.8235
43.8235
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
42.0590
41.7645
41.7645
43.8235
43.8235
40.5880
45.0000
40.0000
41.7645
42.0590
45.0000
41.7645
40.0000
43.8235
43.2355

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
39.4115
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645

9.7040
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
37.3525
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
36.1760
43.8235

39.4120
45.0000
43.8235
43.2355
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
44.4120
40.5880
40.5880
45.0000
39.4115
41.1765

45.0000
38.5290
44.4120
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
43.8235
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
43.8235
38.8235
36.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
41.7645
38.2355

45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
45.0000
39.4115
45.0000
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
35.0000

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
40.0000
45.0000
43.8235
41.7645
38.5290
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
40.5880
39.4115
37.9410
43.2355
43.2355

39.4120
38.5290
40.5880
39.4115
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000

9.7040
40.5880
41.7645
38.5290
40.5880
41.7645
37.3525
40.0000
40.5880
40.5880
38.8235
36.7645
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
39.4115
37.9410
36.1760
35.0000

225.0000
225.0000
223.2355
223.2355
221.7645
221.1765
220.5880
220.5880
220.0000
219.4115
218.5290
217.6470
217.3525
217.3525
217.0585
216.7645
216.1760
216.1760
214.4120
214.1170
213.8235
211.7640
211.7640
210.5880
209.9995
209.7065
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Double J BBQ

C&C Butcher BBQ
Missouri Shark Fisherman Club
Holy Smokers BBQ
Bobcat BBQ

Porkin Aint Easy

Red White and Lou

Black Tooth Grill

Big Boy's BBQ

Wholly Smoke BBQ
Southern Smoke

Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Coe Brothers BBQ

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Chefs Choice

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

3
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

41.7645
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
41.1765
40.5880
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
38.8235
35.0000

45.0000
41.7645
40.5880
41.1765
38.5290
45.0000
38.5290
40.0000
39.4120
35.5880
41.1765
33.8235
35.5880

41.7645
38.8235
41.7645
41.7645
40.5880
38.8235
31.7640
40.0000
38.8235
38.8235
40.5880
35.5880
36.1765

37.3525
40.5880
41.7645
44.4120
40.5880
36.7645
40.5880
35.0000
33.8235
35.5880
35.5880
39.4115
40.5880

41.7645
36.1760
36.7645
35.0000
43.8235
41.1765
39.4115
34.4115
35.5880
40.5880
35.0000
40.0000
36.7645

38.5290
41.7645
40.5880
36.1760
36.1760
38.5290
40.5885
45.0000
43.8235
40.5880
38.5290
36.1765
38.8235

37.3525
36.1760
36.7645
35.0000
36.1760
36.7645
31.7640
34.4115
33.8235
35.5880
35.0000
33.8235
35.0000

208.8225
206.7640
206.4695
205.2935
204.7050
204.1170
200.8815
200.0000
197.6470
197.3520
196.4695
189.9995
187.9405
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Wildwood BBQ Bash

Shake' n Bake

Mr. Pink BBQ

In The Red Zone BBQ
Gefttin' Basted

Fireside Smokers

Meat Me In St. Louis
Southern Smoke

Right on Que

Team Meat Candy

Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Rock Star BBQ

JBS BBQ

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels
Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En
Shot In The Dark

Slabs A Smokin

Pit Stop BBQ

4 Sauced Hawgs
Captain Rack's BBQ

Holy Smokers BBQ

Two Butts and a Ham
Coe Brothers BBQ

Red White and Lou
Double J BBQ

Missouri Pitfire

Wholly Smoke BBQ

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Pork Steak

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

4
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.2355
40.5880
38.8235
44.4120
44.4120
40.5880
45.0000
38.8235
41.1765
40.5880
44.4120
40.5880
40.0000
36.1765
40.5880
40.0000
39.4115
35.5880

45.0000
45.0000
39.4115
45.0000
40.0000
39.4115
40.5880
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
43.8235
41.1765
38.8235
45.0000
40.0000
30.5880
40.5880
45.0000
38.8235
41.7645
43.2355
38.8240
36.1760
38.8235
36.1760
44.4120

45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
39.4120
43.8235
39.4115
43.2355
41.7645
40.0000
40.5880
41.1765
40.5880
39.4115
40.0000
37.3525
45.0000
30.5880
38.8235
43.2355
40.5880
40.5880

44.4120
44.4120
45.0000
41.1765
45.0000
37.9410
41.7645
36.1760
41.7645
43.2355
40.5880
40.0000
41.1765
35.0000
40.5880
41.1765
43.8235
36.1760
38.2355
36.1760
37.3525
43.2355
40.0000
40.0000
45.0000
36.7645

41.7645
45.0000
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
36.7645
36.7645
44.4120
43.2355
43.8235
40.0000
41.1765
39.4115
40.5880
45.0000
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
45.0000
37.3525
44.4120
40.5880
40.0000
38.8235
42.6475

45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
42.0590
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
35.5880
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
44.4120
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
41.7645
43.2355
41.7645
40.5880
43.2355
44.4120
40.5885
40.0000
38.8235

41.7645
40.5880
39.4115
41.1765
40.0000
37.9410
36.7645
36.1760
39.4120
35.5880
38.8235
40.0000
38.8235
35.0000
40.0000
30.5880
40.0000
36.1760
38.2355
36.1760
37.3525
30.5880
36.1760
38.8235
36.1760
35.5880

223.2355
220.0000
216.1760
215.0000
214.7055
214.4115
213.5290
212.3525
211.7645
211.4705
211.4700
210.5885
210.2940
209.4115
208.5285
207.9410
207.9405
206.7640
206.4710
206.4695
206.1760
205.8835
204.4115
203.8240
203.8230
203.2355
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Smoke On the Water
Bobcat BBQ

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club
C&C Butcher BBQ
Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
Black Tooth Grill

Big Ben's BBQ

Na Da Bone BBQ

Big Boy's BBQ

Smell That Butt BBQ

Sticks 'N Bones

Soak It Stroke It Smoke It
Porkin Aint Easy

Butts on Fire

Schaefer BBQ

Charlotte's Rib BBQ

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Pork Steak

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

9

N NN WNON OO 00 0o 0 W

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

40.5880
41.1765
38.8235
38.8235
40.0000
39.4120
39.4120
38.2355
38.8235
36.7645
39.4120
40.0000
40.0000
39.4120
31.1760
36.7645

43.2355
40.5880
34.4120
35.5880
38.2355
43.2355
38.8235
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
35.5880
30.5880
35.5880
35.5880
35.5880
30.5880

38.2355
41.7645
43.8240
34.4115
38.8235
35.0000
35.5880
37.3530
38.2355
40.5885
35.0000
39.4120
36.7645
40.0000
43.2355
38.8235

39.4120
35.0000
36.7645
37.3525
39.4115
38.2355
35.0000
35.0000
35.5880
40.0000
38.8235
38.8235
35.0000
36.7645
35.5880
40.5880

40.5880
37.3525
41.1765
45.0000
41.1765
38.2355
42.6475
44.4120
36.7645
35.5880
40.0000
35.0000
35.5880
35.5880
36.1760
35.0000

38.8235
41.7645
41.1765
42.6470
38.5290
38.2355
39.4120
35.5880
41.1765
36.1765
39.4120
40.0000
44.4120
40.0000
40.0000
35.5880

38.2355
35.0000
34.4120
34.4115
38.2355
35.0000
35.0000
35.0000
35.5880
35.5880
35.0000
30.5880
35.0000
35.5880
31.1760
30.5880

202.6470
202.6460
201.7650
199.4110
197.9405
197.3540
195.8830
195.5885
195.0000
193.5295
193.2355
193.2355
192.3525
191.7645
190.5875
186.7640
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Wildwood BBQ Bash

Charlotte's Rib BBQ

Two Butts and a Ham
Right on Que

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club
Team Meat Candy

C&C Butcher BBQ

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels
Smoke On the Water
Soak It Stroke It Smoke It
Double J BBQ

Bobcat BBQ

Wholly Smoke BBQ

Rock Star BBQ

Meat Me In St. Louis

In The Red Zone BBQ
Slabs A Smokin

Coe Brothers BBQ

Pit Stop BBQ

Southern Smoke

4 Sauced Hawgs
Captain Rack's BBQ

Mr. Pink BBQ

Red White and Lou

Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Holy Smokers BBQ

Gettin' Basted

Table Judge 1

6
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

45.0000
36.7645
45.0000
44.4120
43.8240
36.7645
44.4120
40.5880
45.0000
41.7645
44.4120
43.2355
36.7645
41.7645
41.7645
40.5880
40.0000
41.7645
40.0000
36.1765
42.6475
40.0000
40.0000
41.7645
36.7645
36.7645

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Chili

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
44.4120
43.8235
45.0000
38.5290
40.0000
44.4120
41.7645
41.1765
40.0000
35.5880
45.0000
40.0000
37.3525
40.0000
45.0000
45.0000
37.3525
40.0000
38.5290
40.0000

41.7645
45.0000
41.1765
40.5880
35.5880
45.0000
40.0000
40.0000
36.7645
44.4120
39.4120
37.3525
41.7645
36.1760
44.4120
40.5880
41.1765
45.0000
40.0000
45.0000
36.7645
41.7645
40.0000
36.7645
40.0000
41.7645

43.8235
45.0000
43.8235
36.7645
44.4120
45.0000
40.5880
39.4120
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
40.5880
41.1765
41.7645
40.0000
37.3525
40.5885
40.0000
41.7645
41.7645
32.3525
36.1765
40.0000
41.7645
45.0000
40.0000

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
41.1765
43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
44.4120
41.7645
41.7645
41.1765
45.0000
43.2355
45.0000
41.1765
40.5880
45.0000
40.0000
43.2355
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
44.4120

45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
43.8235
44.4120
41.7645
40.0000
43.8235
40.5880
41.1765
45.0000
41.7645
44.4120
40.5880
40.5880
45.0000
35.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
38.5290
37.3525
45.0000
40.0000
40.0000
38.5290

41.7645
36.7645
40.5880
36.7645
35.5880
36.7645
40.0000
39.4120
36.7645
38.5290
39.4120
37.3525
36.7645
36.1760
40.0000
35.5880
35.0000
40.0000
37.3525
36.1765
32.3525
36.1765
37.3525
36.7645
36.7645
36.7645

223.8235
221.7645
220.0000
218.8235
217.6480
213.5290
213.2355
213.2350
212.9405
211.7650
211.7645
211.7645
210.2940
210.2935
210.0000
208.5285
207.9415
207.9405
206.7645
206.7645
206.1765
205.8815
205.5880
205.2935
205.2935
204.7055
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Shake' n Bake

Black Tooth Grill

Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En
Sticks 'N Bones

Na Da Bone BBQ

Schaefer BBQ

Missouri Pitfire

Smell That Butt BBQ

Fireside Smokers

Shot In The Dark

Butts on Fire

Big Boy's BBQ

JBS BBQ

Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
Porkin Aint Easy

Table Judge 1

6
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

45.0000
36.1760
40.5880
41.7645
41.1765
35.5880
40.5880
37.3525
35.0000
36.7645
37.3525
37.9410
37.3525
35.0000
35.0000

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Chili

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

36.7645
35.5880
45.0000
40.5880
40.0000
36.1765
37.3525
35.5880
40.5880
36.7645
40.5880
36.7645
38.5290
32.9410
32.3525

36.1765
44.4120
35.0000
41.7645
41.1765
41.1765
45.0000
38.5290
40.5880
45.0000
40.0000
41.7645
31.7645
41.1765
36.1765

45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
37.3525
35.5880
40.5880
36.1760
38.5290
41.1765
40.0000
35.5880
37.3525
38.5290
40.0000
37.3525

40.5880
36.7645
40.5880
41.7645
40.0000
39.4120
40.0000
41.7645
41.1765
35.5880
36.7645
41.1765
37.3525
35.0000
37.3525

36.7645
41.7645
37.3525
36.7645
40.0000
44.4120
37.3525
43.2355
35.5880
40.0000
41.7645
36.7645
37.3525
36.1765
27.3525

36.1765
35.5880
35.0000
36.7645
35.5880
35.5880
36.1760
35.5880
35.0000
35.5880
35.5880
36.7645
31.7645
32.9410
27.3525

204.1170
204.1170
204.1165
203.2340
202.3530
201.7650
200.2930
199.4105
199.1170
198.5290
196.4695
194.9990
189.1155
187.3530
178.2340
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Wildwood BBQ Bash

Bobcat BBQ

Charlotte's Rib BBQ

Gettin' Basted

JBS BBQ

Slabs A Smokin

Butts on Fire

Shake' n Bake

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels
Red White and Lou

Holy Smokers BBQ

Soak It Stroke It Smoke It
Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En
Double J BBQ

Fireside Smokers

Smell That Butt BBQ

Mr. Pink BBQ

Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
Right on Que

Pit Stop BBQ

4 Sauced Hawgs

Team Meat Candy

Missouri Pitfire

Meat Me In St. Louis

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club
Na Da Bone BBQ

All Star BBQ

Dessert

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

6
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
43.8240
45.0000
43.8235
41.1765
41.7645
41.7645
43.2355
45.0000
43.8235
43.8235
41.7645
40.5880
39.4120
41.7645

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
45.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
37.3525
41.7645
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
43.8240
43.2355

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
40.5880
36.1760
45.0000
41.1765
44.4120
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
42.0590
40.5880
38.8235
40.0000
41.7645

45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
40.0000
40.5880
45.0000
43.2355
40.5880
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.1765
38.5290
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
41.1765

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
43.8235
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
44.4120

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
43.2355
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
40.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
44.4120
40.0000

45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
43.8235
41.7645
43.2355
40.5880
43.8235
40.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
36.1760
40.0000
40.0000
37.3525
41.7645
40.0000
38.5290
40.5880
40.5880
38.8235
39.4120
40.0000

225.0000
225.0000
225.0000
225.0000
225.0000
224.4120
224.4120
223.8235
223.2355
221.7645
220.5880
220.0000
219.4120
219.4115
218.2350
217.9410
217.9410
217.9410
216.7645
216.7645
216.7645
216.4705
215.2935
213.5290
212.6480
212.3530
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Coe Brothers BBQ

In The Red Zone BBQ
Southern Smoke

Two Butts and a Ham
Rock Star BBQ

Shot In The Dark
Porkin Aint Easy
Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Wholly Smoke BBQ
Black Tooth Grill
C&C Butcher BBQ
Sticks 'N Bones
Smoke On the Water
Schaefer BBQ
Captain Rack's BBQ

Dessert

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6§ Dropped NetScore

3
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9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

45.0000
40.5880
38.8235
40.5880
43.2355
41.7645
34.9995
35.0000
36.7645
40.0000
39.4115
40.5880
40.0000
39.4120
31.7645

41.7645
45.0000
35.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
39.4115
36.7645
40.0000
40.5880
41.1765
40.0000
28.5290
38.8240
35.0000

41.7645
37.3525
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
39.4115
45.0000
40.0000
45.0000
37.3525
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
36.7645
39.4120

37.3525
45.0000
44.4120
37.3525
40.0000
43.8235
36.1760
40.5880
35.5880
40.5880
40.0000
35.5880
40.0000
39.4120
35.0000

41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
40.5880
37.3525
36.1760
35.5880
35.0000
35.0000
43.2355

41.7645
37.9410
40.0000
41.7645
40.0000
40.5880
39.4115
40.5880
36.7645
40.5880
36.1760
40.5880
40.0000
39.4120
39.4120

37.3525
37.3525
35.0000
37.3525
40.0000
39.4115
34.9995
35.0000
35.5880
37.3525
36.1760
35.5880
28.5290
35.0000
31.7645

212.0580
210.2935
210.0000
209.1170
208.2355
207.3520
203.8225
199.7050
199.1170
199.1165
197.3520
197.3520
195.0000
193.8245
192.0595
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STL BBQ Scoring Package

: Wildwood BBQ Bash
SOCIEty 9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019
Recap
Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score
1 Gettin' Basted 214.1170 215.8820 220.5880 221.1765 159.4110 871.7635
2  Shake' n Bake 217.6470 218.5290 214.1170 218.8235 160.5875 869.1165
3 Missouri Pitfire 212.9405 215.8825 212.3530 221.7645 152.9405 862.9405
4  Meat Me In St. Louis 210.5875 216.1765 213.5290 218.5290 161.1760 858.8220
5  Soak It Stroke It Smoke It 224.4120 206.4710 220.0000 204.1170 152.9405 855.0000
6  Shot In The Dark 212.9405 207.9405 221.7645 212.3525 151.1760 854.9980
7  All Star BBQ 210.2945 218.8240 213.8245 209.9995 148.8225 852.9425
8 In The Red Zone BBQ 218.2355 220.5880 206.7640 204.1165 153.2340 849.7040
?  Two Butts and a Ham 207.0580 208.8240 223.8235 208.8235 159.4110 848.5290
10 Fireside Smokers 221.7645 214.4120 211.7645 200.5875 151.4695 848.5285
11 Bobcat BBQ 215.5885 212.6470 203.8235 215.5885 153.5285 847.6475
12  Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que 214.4115 210.0000 214.9995 207.9405 154.1165 847.3515
13 4 Sauced Hawgs 208.5285 217.9410 207.6460 210.2950 158.2350 844.4105
14  Mr. Pink BBQ 207.3530 210.8815 210.0000 213.2355 150.5875 841.4700
15 Na Da Bone BBQ 214.1170 211.1760 212.6470 202.6470 146.1760 840.5870
16  Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels 211.1770 205.5885 210.8820 211.1760 154.7055 838.8235
17  Coe Brothers BBQ 217.6470 201.7650 208.5290 205.0000 151.1765 832.9410
18 Rock Star BBQ 202.0585 218.8235 217.3525 193.8230 147.9395 832.0575
19 Butts on Fire 210.8825 204.4115 196.1770 218.8235 156.1760 830.2945
20 Team Meat Candy 205.8820 202.9405 222.0590 197.3515 153.5290 828.2330
21 Holy Smokers BBQ 212.3525 213.2355 221.7645 178.5275 151.1765 825.8800
22  Pit Stop BBQ 202.6460 205.0000 210.8815 203.5285 146.1755 822.0560
23  The Burnt Crow 205.0005 204.4120 212.3525 196.7645 142.9405 818.5295
24 Missouri Shark Fisherman Club 210.5880 207.3525 208.8235 190.5880 143.8230 817.3520
25  Southern Smoke 201.7640 211.7645 204.1175 194.4115 146.7640 812.0575
26  Right on Que 200.5880 197.3530 201.4695 212.0585 149.1165 811.4690
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STL BBQ Scoring Package

- Wildwood BBQ Bash
SOCIEty 9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Recap
Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score
27  Slabs A Smokin 199.9995 203.8235 202.0585 202.9400 144.7045 808.8215
28  Sticks 'N Bones 205.2945 201.7645 200.2955 198.8230 139.4110 806.1775
29 Double JBBQ 208.8240 201.1755 204.4120 190.5875 144.9995 804.9990
30 Red White and Lou 197.3515 199.9990 200.5880 206.7645 145.8815 804.7030
31  Smoke On the Water 201.7640 197.3535 216.1765 186.1755 141.7640 801.4695
32 C&C Butcher BBQ 199.4115 209.1170 207.0590 185.5870 143.8230 801.1745
33 Have Love Will Travel BBQ 193.2355 199.1170 203.8235 203.8235 142.3520 799.9995
34  Smell That Butt BBQ 202.0585 210.5885 193.8235 191.1760 141.1755 797.6465
35  Wholly Smoke BBQ 195.5880 179.9995 209.7070 209.9995 130.5875 795.2940
36  Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En 201.1760 204.4110 207.6465 178.5280 144.9990 791.7615
37 Captain Rack's BBQ 187.9410 202.3520 189.7050 200.5885 139.1170 780.5865
38 Charlotte's Rib BBQ 190.8820 197.6470 195.5880 195.2940 138.5290 779.4110
39 JBSBBQ 197.3525 186.4710 200.0000 185.5880 138.2350 769.4115
40  Black Tooth Girill 195.0000 206.1760 174.4115 185.0000 133.5295 760.5875
41  Porkin Aint Easy 175.5880 201.7650 190.5885 191.1755 125.2930 759.1170
42  Schaefer BBQ 212.0595 194.1175 187.6470 164.7055 133.8230 758.5295
43  Big Boy's BBQ 179.9995 191.7650 181.4710 200.8825 133.2355 754.1180
44  Big Ben's BBQ 205.0005 182.0595 185.8810 0.0000 101.1760 572.9410
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Wildwood BBQ Bash

Shake' n Bake

Right on Que

Team Meat Candy

Gettin' Basted

Charlotte's Rib BBQ

Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels
Meat Me In St. Louis

Slabs A Smokin

Two Butts and a Ham

Mr. Pink BBQ

Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En
In The Red Zone BBQ

Fireside Smokers

Soak It Stroke It Smoke It
Rock Star BBQ

Pit Stop BBQ

JBS BBQ

Bobcat BBQ

Double J BBQ

4 Sauced Hawgs

Missouri Shark Fisherman Club
Holy Smokers BBQ

Butts on Fire

Missouri Pitfire

Red White and Lou

Shot In The Dark

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Ancillary Recap
Chef Choice Pork Steak Chili
220.5880 223.2355 204.1170
221.1765 212.3525 220.0000
223.2355 211.7645 217.6480
221.7645 215.0000 204.7055
225.0000 186.7640 223.8235
211.7640 210.2940 213.2355
216.1760 2144115 210.2935
214.1170 207.9410 208.5285
217.3525 206.1760 221.7645
209.9995 220.0000 205.8815
220.0000 209.4115 204.1165
216.7645 216.1760 210.0000
218.5290 214.7055 199.1170
223.2355 193.2355 212.9405
217.6470 211.4700 210.2940
213.8235 207.9405 207.9405
219.4115 210.5885 189.1155
204.7050 202.6460 211.7645
208.8225 203.8240 211.7650
210.5880 206.7640 206.7645
206.4695 201.7650 218.8235
205.2935 206.4695 205.2935
225.0000 191.7645 196.4695
214.4120 203.8230 200.2930
200.8815 204.4115 205.5880
217.3525 208.5285 198.5290

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Dessert
224.4120
217.9410
216.7645
225.0000
225.0000
223.8235
215.2935
225.0000
209.1170
217.9410
220.0000
210.2935
219.4115
220.5880
208.2355
216.7645
225.0000
225.0000
219.4120
216.7645
213.5290
221.7645
224.4120
216.4705
223.2355
207.3520

Dropped
128.2330
154.7045
154.1170
162.3525
155.8815
163.2350
153.5285
148.5285
148.8220
152.9405
151.1760
157.3520
154.1170
147.3520
156.1760
161.7645
157.3525
155.5880
155.2930
150.2935
146.7645
148.5285
153.8235
149.7045
145.2925
156.7640

Net Score
872.3525
871.4700
869.4125
866.4700
860.5875
859.1170
856.1745
855.5865
854.4100
853.8220
853.5280
853.2340
851.7630
849.9995
847.6465
846.4690
844.1155
844.1155
843.8235
840.8810
840.5870
838.8210
837.6460
834.9985
834.1165
831.7620
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Na Da Bone BBQ

Smell That Butt BBQ
Southern Smoke

Smoke On the Water
Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que
C&C Butcher BBQ

Coe Brothers BBQ

Wholly Smoke BBQ

Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Sticks 'N Bones

Black Tooth Grill

Porkin Aint Easy

Captain Rack's BBQ

Big Boy's BBQ

Schaefer BBQ

All Star BBQ

Big Ben's BBQ

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Ancillary Recap

Chef Choice  Pork Steak Chili
220.5880 195.5885 202.3530
216.1760 193.5295 199.4105
196.4695 213.5290 206.7645
209.7065 202.6470 213.2350
217.0585 197.9405 187.3530
206.7640 199.4110 213.5290
187.9405 205.8835 207.9415
197.3520 203.2355 211.7645
189.9995 211.4705 205.2935
211.7640 193.2355 203.2340
200.0000 197.3540 204.1170
204.1170 192.3525 178.2340
0.0000 206.4710 206.1765
197.6470 195.0000 194.9990
0.0000 190.5875 201.7650
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 195.8830 0.0000

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Dessert
212.6480
218.2350
210.0000
195.0000
217.9410
197.3520
212.0580
199.1170
199.7050
197.3520
199.1165
203.8225
192.0595

0.0000
193.8245
212.3530

0.0000

Dropped
150.0000
147.9400
144.1170
141.1765
151.1765
143.5280
137.9405
144.1165
141.1760
146.7640
142.3520
134.1165
102.3525
106.1760
101.7640

40.0000

35.0000

Net Score
831.1775
827.3510
826.7630
820.5885
820.2930
817.0560
813.8235
811.4690
806.4685
805.5855
800.5875
778.5260
604.7070
587.6460
586.1770
212.3530
195.8830
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STL BBQ Scoring Package
= Wildwood BBQ Bash
SOCIEty 9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019
8 Category Recap
Rank Team Name 4 Meat Auxillary Dropped Net Score
1 Shake' n Bake 869.1165 872.3525 288.8205 1741.4690
2  Gettin' Basted 871.7635 866.4700 321.7635 1738.2335
3  Meat Me In St. Louis 858.8220 856.1745 314.7045 1714.9965
4  Soak It Stroke It Smoke It 855.0000 849.9995 300.2925 1704.9995
5  Two Butts and a Ham 848.5290 854.4100 308.2330 1702.9390
6 In The Red Zone BBQ 849.7040 853.2340 310.5860 1702.9380
7 Fireside Smokers 848.5285 851.7630 305.5865 1700.2915
8 Lock, Stock and Two Smokin' Barrels 838.8235 859.1170 317.9405 1697.9405
2 Missouri Pitfire 862.9405 834.9985 302.6450 1697.9390
10 Team Meat Candy 828.2330 869.4125 307.6460 1697.6455
11 Mr. Pink BBQ 841.4700 853.8220 303.5280 1695.2920
12  Bobcat BBQ 847.6475 844.1155 309.1165 1691.7630
13  Shot In The Dark 854.9980 831.7620 307.9400 1686.7600
14 4 Sauced Hawgs 844.4105 840.8810 308.5285 1685.2915
15 Right on Que 811.4690 871.4700 303.8210 1682.9390
16 Rock Star BBQ 832.0575 847.6465 304.1155 1679.7040
17  Na Da Bone BBQ 840.5870 831.1775 296.1760 1671.7645
18  Pit Stop BBQ 822.0560 846.4690 307.9400 1668.5250
19 Butts on Fire 830.2945 837.6460 309.9995 1667.9405
20 Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que 847.3515 820.2930 305.2930 1667.6445
21 Holy Smokers BBQ 825.8800 838.8210 299.7050 1664.7010
22  Slabs A Smokin 808.8215 855.5865 293.2330 1664.4080
23 Missouri Shark Fisherman Club 817.3520 840.5870 290.5875 1657.9390
24  Double JBBQ 804.9990 843.8235 300.2925 1648.8225
25 Coe Brothers BBQ 832.9410 813.8235 289.1170 1646.7645
26  Captain Porkard of the USS Burnt-En 791.7615 853.5280 296.1750 1645.2895
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Wildwood BBQ Bash

Charlotte's Rib BBQ
Southern Smoke

Red White and Lou
Smell That Butt BBQ
Smoke On the Water
C&C Butcher BBQ
JBS BBQ

Sticks 'N Bones
Wholly Smoke BBQ
Have Love Will Travel BBQ
Black Tooth Grill
Porkin Aint Easy
Captain Rack's BBQ
Schaefer BBQ

Big Boy's BBQ

All Star BBQ

The Burnt Crow

Big Ben's BBQ

9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

Scoring Package

Wildwood BBQ Bash
9/27/2019 To 9/29/2019

8 Category Recap

4 Meat
779.4110
812.0575
804.7030
797 .6465
801.4695
801.1745
769.4115
806.1775
795.2940
799.9995
760.5875
759.1170
780.5865
758.5295
754.1180
852.9425
818.5295
572.9410

Auxillary
860.5875
826.7630
834.1165
827.3510
820.5885
817.0560
844.1155
805.5855
811.4690
806.4685
800.5875
778.5260
604.7070
586.1770
587.6460
212.3530

0.0000
195.8830

Dropped
294.4105
290.8810
291.1740
289.1155
282.9405
287.3510
295.5875
286.1750
274.7040
283.5280
275.8815
259.4095
241.4695
235.5870
239.4115
188.8225
142.9405
136.1760

Net Score
1639.9985
1638.8205
1638.8195
1624.9975
1622.0580
1618.2305
1613.5270
1611.7630
1606.7630
1606.4680
1561.1750
1537.6430
1385.2935
1344.7065
1341.7640
1065.2955

818.5295

768.8240
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